
G H PATEL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY 

SEATIG ARRANGEMENT FOR MID-SEMESTER EXAMINATION (UG PG) (AY: 2017-18 EVEN TERM)

DATE SESSION TIME SEM SUBJECT TITLE BRANCH BLOCK ROOM START END CNT

19-03-18 1 10:00 AM TO 11:00 AM II 2110015 VECTOR CALCULUS AND LINEAR ALGEBRA CH 1 A118 170110105001 170110105030 30

2 A119 170110105031 170110105060 30

3 A119 170110105061 170110105063 3

CL 4 A121 170110106001 170110106031 30

5 A215 170110106032 170110106062 30

CP 6 A216 170110107001 170110107030 30

7 A217 170110107031 170110107061 30

8 A217 170110107062 170110107064 3

EC 11 A306 170110111001 170110111032 30

12 A218 170110111033 170110111052 17

EE 9 A221 170110109002 170110109031 30

10 A222 170110109032 170110109056 25

IT 13 A224 170110116001 170110116030 30

14 A201 170110116031 170110116061 30

15 A201 170110116062 170110116062 1

MC 21 A203 170110120001 170110120030 30

22 A204 170110120031 170110120061 30

23 A204 170110120062 170110120063 2

ME 16 A314 170110119001 170110119030 30

17 A315 170110119031 170110119061 30

18 A321 170110119062 170110119092 30

19 A323 170110119093 170110119124 30

20 A323 170110119125 170110119125 1

2720207 DISTRIBUTED COMPUTING AND APPLICATIONS M.E.(SE) 24 A218 170110702001 170110702010 10

2720501 STATISTICAL SIGNAL ANALYSIS M.E.(CE) 25 A218 170110705001 170110705001 1

2720714 MODERN CONTROL SYSTEM M.E.(PS) 26 A208 170110707001 170110707013 12

2722311 ADVANCE DATABASE M.E.(IT) 27 A222 170110723001 170110723003 3

2723001 ADVANCE MASS TRANSFER M.E.(CH) 28 A222 170110730001 170110730007 6

2724601 FACILITY PLANNING AND DESIGN M.E.(IE) 29 A208 170110746001 170110746014 14

2724701 ADVANCE OIL HYDRAULIC AND PNEUMATICS SYSTEMS M.E.(MC) 30 A208 170110747001 170110747007 6



G H PATEL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY 

SEATIG ARRANGEMENT FOR MID-SEMESTER EXAMINATION (UG PG) (AY: 2017-18 EVEN TERM)

DATE SESSION TIME SEM SUBJECT TITLE BRANCH BLOCK ROOM START END CNT

19-03-18 2 12:00 NOON TO 01:00 PM IV 2140003 ENGINEERING ECONOMICS AND MANAGEMENT CH 1 A118 150110105018 160110105030 30

2 A119 160110105031 160110105060 30

3 A217 160110105061 170113105007 11

CL 4 A215 160110106001 160110106030 30

5 A216 160110106031 170113106001 30

6 A217 170113106002 170113106023 20

MC 13 A121 160110120001 160110120031 30

14 A218 160110120032 160110120063 30

15 A315 160110120064 170113120011 10

ME 7 A201 150110119123 160110119031 30

8 A203 160110119032 160110119062 30

9 A204 160110119063 160110119094 30

10 A208 160110119095 160110119124 30

11 A221 160110119125 170113119027 30

12 A221 170113119028 170113119028 1

2140702 OPERATING SYSTEM CP 16 A222 160110107001 160110107030 30

17 A224 160110107031 160110107064 30

18 A314 160110107065 170113107014 16

IT 19 A321 160110116001 160110116031 30

20 A323 160110116032 160110116062 30

21 A323 160110116063 160110116065 3

2141005 SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS EC 25 A306 140110111053 160110111036 30

26 A315 160110111037 160114111001 24

EE 22 A322F 160110109001 160110109030 30

23 B305 160110109031 160110109062 30

24 A314 170113109001 170113109014 14



G H PATEL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY 

SEATIG ARRANGEMENT FOR MID-SEMESTER EXAMINATION (UG PG) (AY: 2017-18 EVEN TERM)

DATE SESSION TIME SEM SUBJECT TITLE BRANCH BLOCK ROOM START END CNT

19-03-18 3 02:00 PM TO 03:00 PM VI 2160501 Mass Transfer Operation - II CH 1 A118 100110105040 150110105030 30

2 A119 150110105031 150114105001 30

3 A121 160113105001 160113105009 8

2160601 ADVANCED CONSTRUCTION AND EQUIPMENT CL 4 A201 140110106004 150110106020 30

5 A203 150110106021 150110106052 30

6 A204 150110106053 160113106012 27

2160701 Software Engineering CP 7 A221 130110107027 150110107028 30

8 A222 150110107029 150110107058 30

9 A121 150110107059 160113107011 17

IT 10 A224 140110116036 150110116027 30

11 A215 150110116028 150110116057 30

12 A216 150110116058 160113116007 14

2160902 Power Electronics â?? II EE 13 A217 140110109021 150110109026 30

14 A218 150110109027 150110109059 30

15 A216 150110109060 160113109015 15

2161001 Digital Communication EC 16 A208 130110111040 150110111028 30

17 A306 150110111029 150110111060 30

18 A121 150110111061 160113111005 7

2161901 Dynamics of Machinery ME 19 A314 130110119034 150110119030 30

20 A315 150110119031 150110119060 30

21 A321 150110119061 150110119093 30

22 A323 150110119094 150110119125 30

23 A322F 150110119126 160113119026 29

2162001 Design of Mechanisms - I MC 24 B206F 130110120024 150110120029 30

25 B206B 150110120030 150110120061 30

26 A204 150110120062 160113120002 4



G H PATEL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY 

SEATIG ARRANGEMENT FOR MID-SEMESTER EXAMINATION (UG PG) (AY: 2017-18 EVEN TERM)

DATE SESSION TIME SEM SUBJECT TITLE BRANCH BLOCK ROOM START END CNT

19-03-18 4 04:00 PM TO 05:00 PM VIII 2180505 MULTI COMPONENT DISTILLATION CH 1 A118 140110105001 140110105047 30

2 A119 140110105048 150113105001 10

2180509 FERTILIZER TECHNOLOGY CH 3 A121 120110105027 150113105006 28

2180602 HARBOUR & AIRPORT ENGINEERING CL 4 A119 140110106009 150113106008 11

2180607 REPAIRS & REHABILITATION OF CONCRETE STRUCTURES CL 5 A215 140110106001 140110106058 30

6 A216 140110106059 150114106002 16

2180612 DESIGN OF PRESTRESSED CONCRETE STRUCTURES & BRIDGE CL 7 A216 140110106003 150113106014 8

2180709 IOT AND APPLICATIONS CP 8 A217 130110107035 150113107014 20

IT 9 A218 120110116028 140110116057 30

10 A119 140110116058 150113116014 13

2180710 BIG DATA ANALYTICS CP 11 A221 140110107002 140110107048 30

12 A222 140110107049 150113107009 17

2180712 CLOUD INFRASTRUCTURE AND SERVICES IT 13 A224 140110116002 150113116002 28

2180910 ENERGY CONSERVATION AND AUDIT EE 14 A217 140110109004 150113109013 13

2180911 POWER QUALITY AND MANAGEMENT EE 15 A201 140110109001 140110109033 30

16 A203 140110109034 150113109001 27

2181102 FUNDAMENTALS OF IMAGE PROCESSING EC 17 A204 140110111001 140110111064 30

2181103 RADAR & NAVIGATIONAL AIDS EC 18 A208 120110111040 150113111007 29

2181913 PRODUCT DESIGN AND VALUE ENGINEERING ME 19 A306 120110119057 150113119005 30

20 A224 150113119006 150113119017 7

2181915 AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING MC 21 A314 120110120050 140110120048 30

22 A222 140110120049 150113120007 18

2181916 ENERGY CONSERVATION AND MANAGEMENT ME 23 A315 120113119009 140110119129 30

24 A208 150113119016 150113119025 4

2181920 QUALITY ENGINEERING ME 25 A321 140110119002 140110119064 30

26 A323 140110119066 140110119119 30

27 B305 140110119121 150113119026 15

2182006 MACHINE VISION MC 28 B305 140110120002 140110120058 20



G H PATEL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY 

SEATIG ARRANGEMENT FOR MID-SEMESTER EXAMINATION (UG PG) (AY: 2017-18 EVEN TERM)

DATE SESSION TIME SEM SUBJECT TITLE BRANCH BLOCK ROOM START END CNT

20-03-18 1 10:00 AM TO 11:00 AM II 2110004 ELEMENTS OF CIVIL ENGINEERING CH 1 A118 170110105001 170110105030 30

2 A119 170110105031 170110105060 30

3 A119 170110105061 170110105063 3

CL 4 A121 170110106001 170110106031 30

5 A215 170110106032 170110106062 30

MC 11 A216 170110120001 170110120030 30

12 A217 170110120031 170110120061 30

13 A217 170110120062 170110120063 2

ME 6 A218 170110119001 170110119030 30

7 A221 170110119031 170110119061 30

8 A222 170110119062 170110119092 30

9 A224 170110119093 170110119124 30

10 A224 170110119125 170110119125 1

2110016 BASIC ELECTRONICS CP 14 A201 170110107001 170110107030 30

15 A203 170110107031 170110107061 30

16 A203 170110107062 170110107064 3

EC 19 A204 170110111001 170110111032 30

20 A208 170110111033 170110111052 17

EE 17 A306 170110109002 170110109031 30

18 A321 170110109032 170110109056 25

IT 21 A323 170110116001 170110116030 30

22 A322F 170110116031 170110116061 30

23 A322F 170110116062 170110116062 1

2720209 DATA MINING AND DATA WAREHOUSING M.E.(SE) 24 A208 170110702001 170110702010 10

2720502 WIRELESS AND MOBILE COMMUNICATION M.E.(CE) 25 A208 170110705001 170110705001 1

2720715 ELECTRICAL MACHINE MODELLING AND ANALYSIS M.E.(PS) 26 B305 170110707001 170110707013 12

2722314 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE FOR INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY M.E.(IT) 27 A321 170110723001 170110723003 3

2723008 ADVANCE CHEMICAL ENGINEERING THERMODYNAMICS M.E.(CH) 28 A321 170110730001 170110730007 6

2724603 QUALITY ENGINEERING AND SIX SIGMA FUNDAMENTALS M.E.(IE) 29 B305 170110746001 170110746014 14

2724702 ADVANCE MICRO CONTROLLERS AND LOGIC CONTROLLERS M.E.(MC) 30 B305 170110747001 170110747007 6



G H PATEL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY 

SEATIG ARRANGEMENT FOR MID-SEMESTER EXAMINATION (UG PG) (AY: 2017-18 EVEN TERM)

DATE SESSION TIME SEM SUBJECT TITLE BRANCH BLOCK ROOM START END CNT

20-03-18 2 12:00 NOON TO 01:00 PM IV 2140501 PHYSICAL AND INORGANIC CHEMISTRY CH 1 A118 150110105018 160110105030 30

2 A119 160110105031 160110105060 30

3 A121 160110105061 170113105007 11

2140601 Advanced Surveying CL 4 A215 160110106001 160110106030 30

5 A216 160110106031 170113106001 30

6 A217 170113106002 170113106023 20

2140705 OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING WITH C++ CP 7 A218 160110107001 160110107030 30

8 A221 160110107031 160110107064 30

9 A222 160110107065 170113107014 16

IT 10 A224 160110116001 160110116031 30

11 A201 160110116032 160110116062 30

12 A201 160110116063 160110116065 3

2140906 AC MACHINES EE 13 A203 160110109001 160110109030 30

14 A204 160110109031 160110109062 30

15 A121 170113109001 170113109014 14

2141001 MICROPROCESSOR AND INTERFACING EC 16 A314 140110111053 160110111036 30

17 A322B 160110111037 160114111001 24

2141905 COMPLEX VARIABLES AND NUMERICAL METHODS MC 24 A322F 160110120001 160110120031 30

25 A315 160110120032 160110120063 30

26 A217 160110120064 170113120011 10

ME 18 A321 150110119123 160110119031 30

19 A323 160110119032 160110119062 30

20 A208 160110119063 160110119094 30

21 A306 160110119095 160110119124 30

22 B305 160110119125 170113119027 30

23 B305 170113119028 170113119028 1



G H PATEL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY 

SEATIG ARRANGEMENT FOR MID-SEMESTER EXAMINATION (UG PG) (AY: 2017-18 EVEN TERM)

DATE SESSION TIME SEM SUBJECT TITLE BRANCH BLOCK ROOM START END CNT

20-03-18 3 02:00 PM TO 03:00 PM VI 2160503 Process Equipment Design -I CH 1 A118 100110105040 150110105030 30

2 A119 150110105031 150114105001 30

3 A121 160113105001 160113105009 8

2160602 APPLIED FLUID MECHANICS CL 4 A215 140110106004 150110106020 30

5 A216 150110106021 150110106052 30

6 A121 150110106053 160113106012 27

2160707 Advanced Java CP 7 A217 130110107027 150110107028 30

8 A218 150110107029 150110107058 30

9 A221 150110107059 160113107011 17

IT 10 A222 140110116036 150110116027 30

11 A224 150110116028 150110116057 30

12 A201 150110116058 160113116007 14

2160904 High Voltage Engineering EE 13 A203 140110109021 150110109026 30

14 A204 150110109027 150110109059 30

15 A221 150110109060 160113109015 15

2161003 Antenna & Wave Propagation EC 16 A314 130110111040 150110111028 30

17 A315 150110111029 150110111060 30

18 A201 150110111061 160113111005 7

2161902 Internal Combustion Engines ME 19 A321 130110119034 150110119030 30

20 A323 150110119031 150110119060 30

21 B306F 150110119061 150110119093 30

22 B306B 150110119094 150110119125 30

23 B305 150110119126 160113119026 29

2162003 Control of Electric Drives MC 24 A208 130110120024 150110120029 30

25 A306 150110120030 150110120061 30

26 A201 150110120062 160113120002 4



G H PATEL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY 

SEATIG ARRANGEMENT FOR MID-SEMESTER EXAMINATION (UG PG) (AY: 2017-18 EVEN TERM)

DATE SESSION TIME SEM SUBJECT TITLE BRANCH BLOCK ROOM START END CNT

20-03-18 4 04:00 PM TO 05:00 PM VIII 2180502 PERTROLIUM REFINING & PETROCHEMICALS CH 1 A118 120110105027 140110105029 30

2 A119 140110105030 140110105062 30

3 A121 140110105064 150113105006 8

2180609 FOUNDATION ENGINEERING CL 4 A215 140110106001 140110106045 30

5 A216 140110106046 150113106010 30

6 A121 150113106011 150114106002 5

2180703 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE CP 7 A217 130110107035 140110107033 30

8 A218 140110107034 150113107003 30

9 A121 150113107004 150113107014 11

IT 10 A221 120110116028 140110116030 30

11 A222 140110116031 140110116066 30

12 A224 140110116067 150113116014 13

2180901 TESTING AND COMISSIONING OF ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENTS EE 13 A201 140110109001 140110109032 30

14 A204 140110109033 150113109003 30

15 A224 150113109004 150113109013 10

2182002 AUTOMATED MANUFACTURING II MC 16 A208 120110120050 140110120029 30

17 A314 140110120030 140110120061 30

18 A224 140110120062 150113120007 9



G H PATEL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY 

SEATIG ARRANGEMENT FOR MID-SEMESTER EXAMINATION (UG PG) (AY: 2017-18 EVEN TERM)

DATE SESSION TIME SEM SUBJECT TITLE BRANCH BLOCK ROOM START END CNT

21-03-18 1 10:00 AM TO 11:00 AM II 2110003 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING & UTILIZATION CH 1 A118 170110105001 170110105030 30

2 A119 170110105031 170110105060 30

3 A119 170110105061 170110105063 3

IT 4 A121 170110116001 170110116030 30

5 A215 170110116031 170110116061 30

6 A215 170110116062 170110116062 1

MC 7 A216 170110120001 170110120030 30

8 A217 170110120031 170110120061 30

9 A217 170110120062 170110120063 2

2110011 PHYSICS CL 10 A218 170110106001 170110106031 30

11 A221 170110106032 170110106062 30

CP 12 A222 170110107001 170110107030 30

13 A224 170110107031 170110107061 30

14 A224 170110107062 170110107064 3

EC 17 A201 170110111001 170110111032 30

18 A203 170110111033 170110111052 17

EE 15 A204 170110109002 170110109031 30

16 A208 170110109032 170110109056 25

2720211 SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT M.E.(IT) 20 A203 170110723001 170110723003 3

M.E.(SE) 19 A203 170110702001 170110702010 10

2720505 ADAPTIVE SIGNAL PROCESSING M.E.(CE) 21 A306 170110705001 170110705001 1

2720716 FACTS M.E.(PS) 22 A306 170110707001 170110707013 12

2723009 ADVANCE PROCESS CONTROL M.E.(CH) 23 A208 170110730001 170110730007 6

2724605 OPERATION PLANNING AND CONTROLL TECHNIQUES M.E.(IE) 24 A306 170110746001 170110746014 14

2724703 FUNDAMENTALS OF MICRO MECHATRONICS SYSTEMS M.E.(MC) 25 A306 170110747001 170110747007 6



G H PATEL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY 

SEATIG ARRANGEMENT FOR MID-SEMESTER EXAMINATION (UG PG) (AY: 2017-18 EVEN TERM)

DATE SESSION TIME SEM SUBJECT TITLE BRANCH BLOCK ROOM START END CNT

21-03-18 2 12:00 NOON TO 01:00 PM IV 2140502 CHEMICAL ENGINEERING THERMODYNAMICS I CH 1 A118 150110105018 160110105030 30

2 A119 160110105031 160110105060 30

3 A121 160110105061 170113105007 11

2140603 Structural Analysis I CL 4 A215 160110106001 160110106030 30

5 A216 160110106031 170113106001 30

6 A322F 170113106002 170113106023 20

2140706 NUMERICAL AND STATISTICAL METHODS FOR COMPUTER ENGINEERINGCP 7 A217 160110107001 160110107030 30

8 A218 160110107031 160110107064 30

9 A322B 160110107065 170113107014 16

IT 10 A201 160110116001 160110116031 30

11 A203 160110116032 160110116062 30

12 A203 160110116063 160110116065 3

2140907 APPLIED THERMAL AND HYDRAULIC ENGINEERING EE 13 A204 160110109001 160110109030 30

14 A208 160110109031 160110109062 30

15 A121 170113109001 170113109014 14

2141002 ANALOG CIRCUIT DESIGN EC 16 A221 140110111053 160110111036 30

17 A222 160110111037 160114111001 24

2141901 MECHANICAL MEASUREMENT AND METROLOGY ME 18 A224 150110119123 160110119031 30

19 A314 160110119032 160110119062 30

20 A315 160110119063 160110119094 30

21 A321 160110119095 160110119124 30

22 A323 160110119125 170113119027 30

23 A323 170113119028 170113119028 1

2142001 KINEMATICS AND DYNAMICS OF MACHINES MC 24 B206F 160110120001 160110120031 30

25 B206B 160110120032 160110120063 30

26 A322F 160110120064 170113120011 10



G H PATEL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY 

SEATIG ARRANGEMENT FOR MID-SEMESTER EXAMINATION (UG PG) (AY: 2017-18 EVEN TERM)

DATE SESSION TIME SEM SUBJECT TITLE BRANCH BLOCK ROOM START END CNT

21-03-18 3 02:00 PM TO 03:00 PM VI 2160504 Pollution Control Safety & Health Management CH 1 A118 100110105040 150110105030 30

2 A119 150110105031 150114105001 30

3 A121 160113105001 160113105009 8

2160603 RAILWAY BRIDGE AND TUNNEL ENGINEERING CL 4 A201 140110106004 150110106020 30

5 A203 150110106021 150110106052 30

6 A121 150110106053 160113106012 27

2160708 Web Technology CP 7 A204 130110107027 150110107028 30

8 A221 150110107029 150110107058 30

9 A222 150110107059 160113107011 17

IT 10 A224 140110116036 150110116027 30

11 A215 150110116028 150110116057 30

12 A222 150110116058 160113116007 14

2160907 Utilization of Electrical Enenrgy and Traction EE 13 A216 140110109021 150110109026 30

14 A217 150110109027 150110109059 30

15 A218 150110109060 160113109015 15

2161005 Optical Communication EC 16 A314 130110111040 150110111028 30

17 A315 150110111029 150110111060 30

18 A218 150110111061 160113111005 7

2161903 Computer Aided Design ME 19 A321 130110119034 150110119030 30

20 A323 150110119031 150110119060 30

21 A308 150110119061 150110119093 30

22 A306 150110119094 150110119125 30

23 A322F 150110119126 160113119026 29

2162004 Hydraulic & Pneumatic Systems MC 24 B206F 130110120024 150110120029 30

25 B206B 150110120030 150110120061 30

26 A218 150110120062 160113120002 4



G H PATEL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY 

SEATIG ARRANGEMENT FOR MID-SEMESTER EXAMINATION (UG PG) (AY: 2017-18 EVEN TERM)

DATE SESSION TIME SEM SUBJECT TITLE BRANCH BLOCK ROOM START END CNT

21-03-18 4 04:00 PM TO 05:00 PM VIII 2180507 TRANSPORT PHENOMENA CH 1 A221 120110105027 140110105029 30

2 A222 140110105030 140110105062 30

3 A217 140110105064 150113105006 8

2180610 DESIGN OF STEEL STRUCTURES CL 4 A224 140110106001 140110106045 30

5 A201 140110106046 150113106010 30

6 A201 150113106011 150114106002 5

2180903 POWER SYSTEM PLANNING AND DESIGN EE 7 A215 140110109001 140110109032 30

8 A216 140110109033 150113109003 30

9 A217 150113109004 150113109013 10

2182003 QUALITY ASSURANCE & RELIABILITY MC 10 A203 120110120050 140110120029 30

11 A204 140110120030 140110120061 30

12 A217 140110120062 150113120007 9



G H PATEL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY 

SEATIG ARRANGEMENT FOR MID-SEMESTER EXAMINATION (UG PG) (AY: 2017-18 EVEN TERM)

DATE SESSION TIME SEM SUBJECT TITLE BRANCH BLOCK ROOM START END CNT

22-03-18 1 10:00 AM TO 11:00 AM II 2110005 ELEMENTS OF ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING CH 1 A118 170110105001 170110105030 30

2 A119 170110105031 170110105060 30

3 A119 170110105061 170110105063 3

MC 9 A121 170110120001 170110120030 30

10 A215 170110120031 170110120061 30

11 A215 170110120062 170110120063 2

ME 4 A216 170110119001 170110119030 30

5 A217 170110119031 170110119061 30

6 A218 170110119062 170110119092 30

7 A221 170110119093 170110119124 30

8 A221 170110119125 170110119125 1

2110006 ELEMENTS OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING CL 12 A222 170110106001 170110106031 30

13 A224 170110106032 170110106062 30

CP 14 A201 170110107001 170110107030 30

15 A203 170110107031 170110107061 30

16 A203 170110107062 170110107064 3

EC 19 A208 170110111001 170110111032 30

20 A306 170110111033 170110111052 17

EE 17 A314 170110109002 170110109031 30

18 A315 170110109032 170110109056 25

2720507 DATA COMMUNICATION AND NETWORKING M.E.(CE) 21 A306 170110705001 170110705001 1

2720719 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENT APPLICATION TO POWER SYSTEM M.E.(PS) 22 A306 170110707001 170110707013 12

2722301 SERVICE ORIENTED ARCHITECTURE M.E.(IT) 24 A321 170110723001 170110723003 3

M.E.(SE) 23 A321 170110702001 170110702010 10

2723014 PROCESS AUXILIARIES AND UTILITIES M.E.(CH) 25 A321 170110730001 170110730007 6

2724609 ENGINEERING ECONOMICS AND FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT M.E.(IE) 26 A323 170110746001 170110746014 14

2724707 MECHATRONICS SIGNEL PROCESSING M.E.(MC) 27 A323 170110747001 170110747007 6



G H PATEL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY 

SEATIG ARRANGEMENT FOR MID-SEMESTER EXAMINATION (UG PG) (AY: 2017-18 EVEN TERM)

DATE SESSION TIME SEM SUBJECT TITLE BRANCH BLOCK ROOM START END CNT

22-03-18 2 12:00 NOON TO 01:00 PM IV 2140503 PROCESS HEAT TRANSFER CH 1 A118 150110105018 160110105030 30

2 A119 160110105031 160110105060 30

3 A121 160110105061 170113105007 11

2140606 Numerical and Statistical Methods for Civil Engineering CL 4 A215 160110106001 160110106030 30

5 A216 160110106031 170113106001 30

6 A121 170113106002 170113106023 20

2140707 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION CP 7 A217 160110107001 160110107030 30

8 A218 160110107031 160110107064 30

9 A221 160110107065 170113107014 16

IT 10 A222 160110116001 160110116031 30

11 A224 160110116032 160110116062 30

12 A224 160110116063 160110116065 3

2140908 ELECTRICAL POWER GENERATION EE 13 A201 160110109001 160110109030 30

14 A203 160110109031 160110109062 30

15 A221 170113109001 170113109014 14

2141003 ELECTRONICS MEASUREMENT AND INSTRUMENTS EC 16 A204 140110111053 160110111036 30

17 A208 160110111037 160114111001 24

2141906 FLUID MECHANICS ME 18 A306 150110119123 160110119031 30

19 A314 160110119032 160110119062 30

20 A315 160110119063 160110119094 30

21 A321 160110119095 160110119124 30

22 A323 160110119125 170113119027 30

23 A323 170113119028 170113119028 1

2142003 CONTROL THEORY MC 24 B206F 160110120001 160110120031 30

25 B206B 160110120032 160110120063 30

26 A208 160110120064 170113120011 10



G H PATEL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY 

SEATIG ARRANGEMENT FOR MID-SEMESTER EXAMINATION (UG PG) (AY: 2017-18 EVEN TERM)

DATE SESSION TIME SEM SUBJECT TITLE BRANCH BLOCK ROOM START END CNT

22-03-18 3 02:00 PM TO 03:00 PM VI 2160506 Chemical Reaction Engineering - I CH 1 A118 100110105040 150110105030 30

2 A119 150110105031 150114105001 30

3 A121 160113105001 160113105009 8

2160604 WATER AND WASTE WATER ENGINEERING CL 4 A215 140110106004 150110106020 30

5 A216 150110106021 150110106052 30

6 A121 150110106053 160113106012 27

2160704 Theory of Computation CP 7 A217 130110107027 150110107028 30

8 A218 150110107029 150110107058 30

9 A221 150110107059 160113107011 17

2160908 Electrical Power system â?? II EE 10 A222 140110109021 150110109026 30

11 A224 150110109027 150110109059 30

12 A221 150110109060 160113109015 15

2161101 VLSI Technology & Design EC 13 A201 130110111040 150110111028 30

14 A203 150110111029 150110111060 30

15 A203 150110111061 160113111005 7

2161603 Data Compression and data Retrival IT 16 A208 140110116036 150110116027 30

17 A306 150110116028 150110116057 30

18 A322B 150110116058 160113116007 14

2161908 Refrigeration and Airconditioning ME 19 A314 130110119034 150110119030 30

20 A315 150110119031 150110119060 30

21 A321 150110119061 150110119093 30

22 A323 150110119094 150110119125 30

23 A322F 150110119126 160113119026 29

2162005 Electro Mechanical Measurements & Instruments MC 24 B206F 130110120024 150110120029 30

25 B206B 150110120030 150110120061 30

26 A322B 150110120062 160113120002 4



G H PATEL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY 

SEATIG ARRANGEMENT FOR MID-SEMESTER EXAMINATION (UG PG) (AY: 2017-18 EVEN TERM)

DATE SESSION TIME SEM SUBJECT TITLE BRANCH BLOCK ROOM START END CNT

22-03-18 4 04:00 PM TO 05:00 PM VIII 2180503 PROCESS MODELLING SIMULATION AND OPTIMIZATION CH 1 A215 120110105027 140110105029 30

2 A216 140110105030 140110105062 30

3 A217 140110105064 150113105006 8

2180611 CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT CL 4 A218 140110106001 140110106045 30

5 A221 140110106046 150113106010 30

6 A222 150113106011 150114106002 5

2180909 POWER SYSTEM OPERATION AND CONTROL EE 7 A224 140110109001 140110109032 30

8 A201 140110109033 150113109003 30

9 A222 150113109004 150113109013 10

2181910 RENEWABLE ENERGY ENGINEERING ME 10 A203 120110119057 140110119030 30

11 A204 140110119031 140110119064 30

12 A314 140110119065 140110119096 30

13 A315 140110119097 140110119128 30

14 A217 140110119129 150113119026 26

2182004 DESIGN OF MECHANISMS II MC 15 A321 120110120050 140110120029 30

16 A323 140110120030 140110120061 30

17 A222 140110120062 150113120007 9



G H PATEL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY 

SEATIG ARRANGEMENT FOR MID-SEMESTER EXAMINATION (UG PG) (AY: 2017-18 EVEN TERM)

DATE SESSION TIME SEM SUBJECT TITLE BRANCH BLOCK ROOM START END CNT

23-03-18 1 10:00 AM TO 11:00 AM II 2110002 COMMUNICATION SKILLS CP 1 A215 170110107001 170110107030 30

2 A216 170110107031 170110107061 30

3 A216 170110107062 170110107064 3

IT 4 A217 170110116001 170110116030 30

5 A218 170110116031 170110116061 30

6 A218 170110116062 170110116062 1

ME 7 A221 170110119001 170110119030 30

8 A222 170110119031 170110119061 30

9 A224 170110119062 170110119092 30

10 A201 170110119093 170110119124 30

11 A201 170110119125 170110119125 1

2720214 INTERNET TECHNOLOGY M.E.(CE) 12 A204 170110705001 170110705001 1

2720509 COMPUTER NETWORKS M.E.(PS) 13 A204 170110707001 170110707013 12

2720725 ECONOMICS OF ENERGY GENERATION AND SUPPLY M.E.(CH) 16 A203 170110730001 170110730006 2

M.E.(IE) 17 A203 170110746002 170110746013 8

M.E.(IT) 15 A203 170110723001 170110723003 3

M.E.(MC) 18 A203 170110747001 170110747007 6

M.E.(SE) 14 A203 170110702001 170110702010 10

2724712 OPTIMIZATION THEORY AND PRACTICE M.E.(IE) 19 A204 170110746001 170110746014 6



G H PATEL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY 

SEATIG ARRANGEMENT FOR MID-SEMESTER EXAMINATION (UG PG) (AY: 2017-18 EVEN TERM)

DATE SESSION TIME SEM SUBJECT TITLE BRANCH BLOCK ROOM START END CNT

23-03-18 2 12:00 NOON TO 01:00 PM IV 2140505 CHEMICAL ENGINEERING MATHS CH 1 A215 150110105018 160110105030 30

2 A216 160110105031 160110105060 30

3 A217 160110105061 170113105007 11

2140607 Buliding & Town Planning CL 4 A218 160110106001 160110106030 30

5 A221 160110106031 170113106001 30

6 A222 170113106002 170113106023 20

2140709 COMPUTER NETWORKS CP 7 A224 160110107001 160110107030 30

8 A201 160110107031 160110107064 30

9 A217 160110107065 170113107014 16

IT 10 A203 160110116001 160110116031 30

11 A204 160110116032 160110116062 30

12 A204 160110116063 160110116065 3

2140909 FIELD THEORY EE 13 A118 160110109001 160110109030 30

14 A119 160110109031 160110109062 30

15 A222 170113109001 170113109014 14

2141004 CONTROL SYSTEM ENGINEERING EC 16 A121 140110111053 160110111036 30

17 A208 160110111037 160114111001 24

2141907 MACHINE DESIGN AND INDUSTRIAL DRAFTING ME 18 A306 150110119123 160110119031 30

19 A314 160110119032 160110119062 30

20 A315 160110119063 160110119094 30

21 A321 160110119095 160110119124 30

22 A323 160110119125 170113119027 30

23 A323 170113119028 170113119028 1

2142004 ENGINEERING THERMODYNAMICS MC 24 B206F 160110120001 160110120031 30

25 B206B 160110120032 160110120063 30

26 A208 160110120064 170113120011 10



G H PATEL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY 

SEATIG ARRANGEMENT FOR MID-SEMESTER EXAMINATION (UG PG) (AY: 2017-18 EVEN TERM)

DATE SESSION TIME SEM SUBJECT TITLE BRANCH BLOCK ROOM START END CNT

23-03-18 3 02:00 PM TO 03:00 PM VI 2160507 Advance Separation Techniques CH 1 A118 140110105036 150110105032 30

2 A119 150110105033 160113105009 30

2160508 Biochemical Engineering CH 3 A121 100110105040 150110105062 8

2160608 URBAN TRANSPORTATION SYSTEM CL 4 A215 140110106004 150110106039 30

5 A121 150110106042 160113106012 25

2160609 COMPUTATIONAL MECHANICS CL 6 A216 150110106002 150110106061 30

7 A216 150110106062 160113106011 2

2160703 Computer Graphics CP 8 A217 130110107027 150110107058 30

9 A221 150110107059 160113107010 7

2160710 Distributed operating system IT 10 A218 140110116036 160113116003 30

11 A218 160113116004 160113116007 4

2160711 Net Technology CP 12 A222 150110107003 150110107057 30

13 A221 150110107062 160113107011 10

IT 14 A224 140110116044 150110116052 30

15 A201 150110116053 160113116001 10

2161006 Power Electronics Devices and Circuits EC 19 A203 150110111015 160113111005 7

2161102 Advanced Microprocessor EC 20 A306 140110111042 150110111057 30

21 A201 150110111058 160113111001 4

2161103 Telecommunication Switching systems and Networks EC 22 A203 130110111040 160113111004 26

2161907 Industrial Engineering MC 28 A314 130110120024 150110120044 30

29 A201 150110120045 160113120002 14

ME 23 B206F 130110119034 150110119030 30

24 B206B 150110119031 150110119060 30

25 A315 150110119061 150110119093 30

26 A321 150110119094 150110119125 30

27 A323 150110119126 160113119026 29

2162006 Computer Aided Design for Mechatronics MC 30 A322F 150110120002 150110120063 19

2160913 Control of Electric Drives EE 16 A204 140110109021 150110109026 30

17 A208 150110109027 150110109059 30

18 A221 150110109060 160113109015 15

4 04:00 PM TO 05:00 PM VIII 2182001 PROGRAMMABLE LOGIC CONTROLLERS MC 1 A221 120110120050 140110120029 30

2 A222 140110120030 140110120061 30

3 A224 140110120062 150113120007 9



G H PATEL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY 

SEATIG ARRANGEMENT FOR MID-SEMESTER EXAMINATION (UG PG) (AY: 2017-18 EVEN TERM)

DATE SESSION TIME SEM SUBJECT TITLE BRANCH BLOCK ROOM START END CNT

24-03-18 1 10:00 AM TO 11:00 AM II 2110013 ENGINEERING GRAPHICS EC 1 A221 170110111001 170110111032 30

2 A222 170110111033 170110111052 17

IT 3 A224 170110116001 170110116030 30

4 A215 170110116031 170110116061 30

5 A215 170110116062 170110116062 1

ME 6 A216 170110119001 170110119030 30

7 A217 170110119031 170110119061 30

8 A218 170110119062 170110119092 30

9 A201 170110119093 170110119124 30

10 A201 170110119125 170110119125 1

2 12:00 NOON TO 01:00 PM IV 2140506 CHEMICAL PROCESS INDUSTRIES II CH 1 A215 150110105018 160110105030 30

2 A216 160110105031 160110105060 30

3 A217 160110105061 170113105007 11

2140608 Concrete Technology CL 4 A218 160110106001 160110106030 30

5 A221 160110106031 170113106001 30

6 A217 170113106002 170113106023 20

2140910 DIGITAL ELECTRONICS EE 7 A222 160110109001 160110109030 30

8 A224 160110109031 160110109062 30

9 A201 170113109001 170113109014 14

2141908 MANUFACTURING PROCESS II ME 10 A203 150110119123 160110119031 30

11 A204 160110119032 160110119062 30

12 A314 160110119063 160110119094 30

13 A315 160110119095 160110119124 30

14 A321 160110119125 170113119027 30

15 A321 170113119028 170113119028 1

2142005 PROGRAMMING METHODOLOGY USING C++ MC 16 A323 160110120001 160110120031 30

17 A208 160110120032 160110120063 30

18 A201 160110120064 170113120011 10

3 02:00 PM TO 03:00 PM VI 2160607 ELEMENTARY STRUCTURAL DESIGN CL 1 A215 140110106004 150110106020 30

2 A216 150110106021 150110106052 30

3 A217 150110106053 160113106012 27

2160912 Design of DC Machines and Transformer EE 4 A218 140110109021 150110109026 30

5 A221 150110109027 150110109059 30

6 A222 150110109060 160113109015 15

2161909 Production Technology ME 7 A224 130110119034 150110119030 30

8 A201 150110119031 150110119060 30

9 A203 150110119061 150110119093 30

10 A204 150110119094 150110119125 30

11 A208 150110119126 160113119026 29



G H PATEL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY 

SEATIG ARRANGEMENT FOR MID-SEMESTER EXAMINATION (UG PG) (AY: 2017-18 EVEN TERM)
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26-03-18 1 10:00 AM TO 11:00 AM II 2990001 CONTRIBUTOR PERSONALITY DEVELOPMENT PROGRAM CH 1 A118 170110105001 170110105030 30

2 A119 170110105031 170110105060 30

3 A119 170110105061 170110105063 3

CL 4 A215 170110106001 170110106031 30

5 A216 170110106032 170110106062 30

CP 6 A217 170110107001 170110107030 30

7 A218 170110107031 170110107061 30

8 A218 170110107062 170110107064 3

EC 11 A221 170110111001 170110111032 30

12 A222 170110111033 170110111052 17

EE 9 A224 170110109002 170110109031 30

10 A201 170110109032 170110109056 25

IT 13 A203 170110116001 170110116030 30

14 A204 170110116031 170110116061 30

15 A204 170110116062 170110116062 1

MC 21 A208 170110120001 170110120030 30

22 A306 170110120031 170110120061 30

23 A306 170110120062 170110120063 2

ME 16 A314 170110119001 170110119030 30

17 A315 170110119031 170110119061 30

18 A321 170110119062 170110119092 30

19 A323 170110119093 170110119124 30

20 A323 170110119125 170110119125 1


